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eV Starters

Goulash Soup

With Fresh Chanterelles, Button Mushrooms,
Potatoes and Bread

Mixed Sausage Platter to share
Currywurst, Weisswurst, Thiiringer,

4 Nirnberger, French Fries, Sauerkraut and Brezel

German Brezel
Fresh from the oven (with butter + 0,50€)

W Main Dishes

Schnitzel Viennese Style

Pork or Turkey Breast, served with German Cole Slaw & your
choice of French Fries or Spatzle

(A pasta specialty from Southern Germany)

Schnitzel Cordon Bleu

Tender Turkey Breast, filled with ham and cheese
Served with German Cole Slaw

& your choice of French Fries or Spatzle

Grilled Schweinshaxe
Marinated pork shank from the oven, finished on the grill.
With your choice of Sauerkraut or German Cole Slaw or Fries

Spatzle with Cheese
Home-Made, creamy, with caramelized Onions

12,40€

36,00€

3,50€

21,50

21,50

18,80

15,50



W

from Germany

Thiiringer Rostbratwurst
Grilled White Sausage, Original from Thuringia
with bread and caramelized Onions

Weisswurst with Brezel

White Sausage from Munich, boiled
With German Cole Slaw & sweet Mustard

Currywurst

Smoked Sausage, sliced with warm Tomato-Curry Sauce
Sprinkled with Curry Powder, Bread

Niirnberger

4 grilled Mini-Sausages from Nuremberg
with bread and caramelized Onions

Giant Hot Dog

Smoked Grilled Sausage, with caramelized Onions in bread

e We Side Dishes

French Fries

Extra Mayonnaise +0,50€
Sauerkraut

German Cole Slaw

Teufels
Kuche

Specialty Sausages

8,90€

8,90€

8,40€

8,40€

7,90€

4,80

5,40

5,40



aP Teufels
Kuche

Home Made

R e o\

Hamburgers

Devil Burger (Cheeseburger) 9,90€

100% grilled Beef (160g), Cheese, caramelized Onions, Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayonnaise

Double Devil (Cheeseburger) 16,90€
100% grilled Beef (320g) + double cheese, caramelized
Onions, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Chickenburger 9,90€

Grilled Chicken Breast (160g), Cheese, caramelized
Onions, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Schnitzelburger 10,50

Tender Turkey Breast, Tomato, Lettuce,
Caramelized Onions, Mayonnaise and Lemon

NN\ Side Dishes NS

Bacon 2,50

French Fries 4,80
Extra Mayonnaise +0,50€

Sauerkraut 5,40

German Cole Slaw 5,40



W Drinks W

Beer from Tap

Fiirstenberg Lager 0,3l

Fiirstenberg Lager 0,5 |

Krombacher Pils 0,3l
Krombacher Pils 0,5l

Weihenstephaner Weizen 0,3l
Weihenstephaner Weizen 0,5l

Bottled Beer
Weihenstephaner Dark 0,5l

Weihenstephaner 0% Alc. 0,5l
Krombacher 0% Alc. 0,31

Softdrinks

Club Mate 0,3l

Coca-Cola 0,3l

Coca-Cola Zero 0,3l

Fanta Lemon / Orange 0,3l
Nestea Lemon 0,3l

Water 0,5l

Sparkling Water 0,5l

Coffee
Café Solo (Espresso)

Cortado (with hot milk)
Carajillo (Café Solo w/ Cognac)
Trifasico (Cortado w/ Cognac)

3,90
6,20

3,90
6,20

3,90
6,20

6,20

6,20
3,90

4,50

2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90
2,20
2,90

1,80

2,10
3.30
3,50



